

Deep Laksh Garment

https://www.indiamart.com/deeplaksh-garment/

We "Deep Laksh Garment" are Sole Proprietorship (Individual) based firm, involved as the Manufacturer of Anarkali Suit, Anarkali Jacket Suit, Patiala Suit and much more.









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

Established in the year 2017 in Maharashtra, India, we "Deep Laksh Garment" are Sole Proprietorship (Individual) based firm, involved as the Manufacturer of Anarkali Suit, Anarkali Jacket Suit, Patiala Suit and much more. All our products are getting widely acclaimed among the large clientele for their exclusive designs, superior quality, and reliability. Apart from this, our ability to maintain timelines as well as quality in the assortment, providing cost-effective solutions and assurance to make timely shipment of the orders placed by customers have assisted us positioning our name in the list of top-notch companies of the industry.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/deeplaksh-garment/about-us.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

ANARKALI SUIT



Ladies Anarkali Suit



Party Wear Anarkali Suit



Trendy Anarkali Suit



Stylish Anarkali Suit

PATIALA SUIT



Embroidered Patiala Suit



Party Wear Patiala Suit



Ladies Patiala Suit



Ladies Trendy Patiala Suit

ANARKALI JACKET SUIT



Ladies Anarkali Jacket Suit



Trendy Anarkali Jacket Suit



Designer Anarkali Jacket Suit

NEW ITEMS



Dress



Dress



Dress



Dress

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Embroidered Anarkali Suit



Ladies Embroidered Patiala Suit



Ladies Dress



Dress

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2017
Nature of Business	: Wholesaler
Total Number of Employees	: Upto 10 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Deep Laksh Garment

Contact Person: Gangaram

Shop No. 4, Mona Market Ulhasnagar - 421002, Maharashtra, India



+91-8048371791

i https://www.indiamart.com/deeplaksh-garment/